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CHMPIONNAT CANADIEN DE COURSE EN MONTAGNE

0 M T QUEBEC MEGA TRAIL

RANKG DOSSARD  FNAME LNAME GUNTIME CATEG SEXE CLUB PACE
1 1322 leff Archer 0:52:54 H20-29 H 5:17 min/km
2 1311 Kristopher Swanson 0:53:41 H30-39 H Running Room athletic club 5:22 min/km
3 1287 Robert Mccann 0:53:53 H20-29 H 5:23 min/km
4 1279 Gareth Hadfield 0:55:28 H20-29 H Altra Team Red 5:32 min/km
5 1314 Jean-Philippe Thibodeau 0:55:39 H20-29 H 5:33 min/km
6 1326 Joél Bourgeois 0:56:57 H40-49 H 5:41 min/km
7 1297 Brendan Neely 0:58:10 H20-29 H Aspire Athletics 5:49 min/km
8 1304 Rémi Poitras 0:58:15 H20-29 H 5:49 min/km
9 1281 David Jeker 0:58:37 H30-39 H La Clinique du Coureur 5:51 min/km
10 1262 Allan Brett 0:59:28 H30-39 H 5:56 min/km
11 1278 Benoit Gignac 0:59:48 H30-39 H 5:58 min/km
12 1254 Dorian Baysset 1:02:10 H20-29 H Salomon Tremblant 6:13 min/km
13 1349 Anne-Marie Comeau 1:02:39 F20-29 F 6:15 min/km
14 1343 Nikolas Dubé-Nakata 1:03:33 H20-29 H 6:21 min/km
15 1313 Sean Tassé 1:03:48 H20-29 H 6:22 min/km
16 1301 Samuel Perrin 1:04:13 HO00-19 H 6:25 min/km
17 1291 Robyn Mildren 1:04:27 F20-29 F Vancouver Thunderbirds 6:26 min/km
18 1336 Jacques Nouvel 1:06:28 H20-29 H 6:38 min/km
19 1312 Pierre-Luc Tanguay 1:07:08 H30-39 H On my own 6:42 min/km
20 1335 Emma Neigel 1:07:18 F20-29 F 6:43 min/km
21 1337 Lauren Prufer 1:07:22 F20-29 F 6:44 min/km
22 1303 Jocelyn Poirier-Hardy 1:07:54 F20-29 F 6:47 min/km
23 1298 Michaél Paquet 1:08:57 H30-39 H 6:53 min/km
24 1268 Nicolas Courtois 1:09:21 HO00-19 H 6:56 min/km
25 1309 Greg Smith 1:10:23 H40-49 H 7:02 min/km
26 1277 Olivier Garneau 1:10:43 HO00-19 H 7:04 min/km
27 1308 Corinne Smith 1:10:48 F20-29 F 7:04 min/km
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1319
1341
1258
1315
1286
1288
1289
1252
1350
1338
1272
1316
1320
1255
1271
1253
1333
1351
1317
1347
1264
1346
1306
1290
1342
1321
1259
1280
1328
1340
1282
1299
1261
1329
1295
1293
1305
1257
1283
1250
1302

Lucas
Sylvain
Liam
Mary
Daniel
Michel
William
Guillaume
William
Pierre
Chris
Stephan
Erin

Avril
Brenton
Genevieve
Alexandre
Samuel
Amanda
Jeff
Vincent
Benoit
Michel
Kellie
Dominique
Martin
Lisa

Moira
Jimmy
Mark
Stéphanie
Maxime
Ludovic
Genevieve
Jordan
Elizabeth
Liz
Mathieu
Marie-Félix
Perrine
Valérie

Werger
Tremblay
Bootsma
Thompson
Lusignan
Métivier
Métivier
Bailly
Carrier
Raymond
Doran
Tremblay
Wrigglesworth
Bissonnette
Diaz

Baril
Mergeay
Poulin
Ungar
Ungar
Champagne
Proulx
Rousseau
Mildren
Dansereau
Zerounian
Bootsma
Huon
Danjou
Tremblay
Jeker
Paradis
Brazeau
Fortin
Morra
Mokrusa
Price
Blanchet

La Rochelle
Albert
Picard-Lavoie

1:13:09
1:15:49
1:16:54
1:17:45
1:18:40
1:19:36
1:19:36
1:19:47
1:20:04
1:20:09
1:20:14
1:21:20
1:22:32
1:23:41
1:24:03
1:24:08
1:25:08
1:25:10
1:25:49
1:26:16
1:26:44
1:30:05
1:30:47
1:31:18
1:31:55
1:32:43
1:33:09
1:33:46
1:34:45
1:34:46
1:34:59
1:36:36
1:37:20
1:37:45
1:39:47
1:40:25
1:42:11
1:42:47
1:45:54
1:46:11
1:47:08

H40-49
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HO00-19
F30-39
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H30-39
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H40-49
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F20-29
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F30-39
HO00-19
HO0-19
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H40-49
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F00-19
F30-39
F30-39
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Phoenix running club

Hungry Hollow Trailhogs

Salomon

Coureurs Phoenix Runners

7:18 min/km
7:34 min/km
7:41 min/km
7:46 min/km
7:52 min/km
7:57 min/km
7:57 min/km
7:58 min/km
8:00 min/km
8:00 min/km
8:01 min/km
8:08 min/km
8:15 min/km
8:22 min/km
8:24 min/km
8:24 min/km
8:30 min/km
8:31 min/km
8:34 min/km
8:37 min/km
8:40 min/km
9:00 min/km
9:04 min/km
9:07 min/km
9:11 min/km
9:16 min/km
9:18 min/km
9:22 min/km
9:28 min/km
9:28 min/km
9:29 min/km
9:39 min/km
9:44 min/km
9:46 min/km
9:58 min/km
10:02 min/km
10:13 min/km
10:16 min/km
10:35 min/km
10:37 min/km
10:42 min/km
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1294
1300
1344
1339
1256
1284
1269
1352
1325
1267
1334
1324
1345
1348
1266
1251
1263
1265
1270
1274
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1285
1292
1310
1323
1327
1330
1331
1332

Lucas
Carm
France
Kristel
David
Sylvain
Sophie
Marie-Pier
Marie-Josée
Martin
Stéphanie
Nancy
Katerine
Mathieu
Thomas
Christine
Joana
Sacha
Micheline
Maélle
Sylvie
Claude
Jeremy
Alan

Jean

Karl
David
Mathieu
Alexis
Marc

Morra

Morra

Paul

Lucas
Tanguay
Bittner-Lamy
Lapointe
Croteau-Robidoux
Gagné
Belleville
Coulombe
Mignault
Bélanger
Ouellette
Meunier
Ccoté
Asurmendi-Nestar
Bustamane
Charette
Derrien
Dufour
Francoeur
Lesech

Miller
St-Arnaud
Augsten
Tardif
Ladouceur
Lussier
Mercier

1:47:31
1:47:32
1:49:55
1:50:20
1:50:21
1:52:19
1:55:01
1:57:41
1:57:41
1:59:56
2:05:29
2:07:40
2:12:17
2:16:32
2:30:47
4:02:04
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

H30-39
H60-69
F40-49
F30-39
H30-39
H30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
H40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
H30-39
H20-29
F40-49
F30-39
H30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F50-59
H60-69
H30-39
H60-69
H60-69
H20-29
H40-49
H20-29
H20-29
H20-29
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Phoenix

10:45 min/km
10:45 min/km
10:59 min/km
11:02 min/km
11:02 min/km
11:13 min/km
11:30 min/km
11:46 min/km
11:46 min/km
11:59 min/km
12:32 min/km
12:46 min/km
13:13 min/km
13:39 min/km
15:04 min/km
24:12 min/km



